DS30092 Rev. 4 - 2 1 of 3 SBG1030CT - SBG1045CT
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
SBG1030CT - SBG1045CT
10A SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
Features
Single phase, half wave, 60Hz, resistive or inductive load.
For capacitive load, derate current by 20%.
Maximum Ratings and Electrical Characteristics @ TA = 25�C unless otherwise specified

500
200
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
SBG1030CT-T-F D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SBG1035CT-T-F D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SBG1040CT-T-F D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SBG1045CT-T-F D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes:      4.   For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
DS30092 Rev. 4 - 2 3 of 3 SBG1030CT - SBG1045CT
IMPORTANT NOTICE
LIFE SUPPORT